
#

#

#

#

#

ÿ

ÿ
#ò

#ú

M
ae Nam

Krabi

So
i R
ua
m
jit

Soi 2 (T
h Ruen

Rudee)

Soi 8 (Th Si Sawa
t)

Soi 4 (T
h Prach

acheun
)

Soi 6 (Th Phatta
na)

Th
U
tarakit

Th
P
hruksauthit

Th Hemthanon

Th
M
aharat

Th
Iss

ara

Th
Khong

Kha
Th Sukhon

6

5

4

3

2

1
3

1

C

B C

2

3

1

2

B

A

A D

D
Krabi 0 200 m

0 0.1 miles#e


